
 17-23 Edulog Code 73069473 August 1, 2023

TIME STOP LOCATION

7:28 1 246 Fairmont Ave

7:28 2 262 Fairmont Ave

7:30 3 204 Frazier Run Rd

7:33 4 5 Maplewood Ave

7:34 5 End of Maplewood

7:36 6 Ark & Frazier at Firehouse

7:40 7 Teal Circle-end of the lane

7:40 8 657 Mozart Rd

7:42 9 Top of Frazier Run Rd

7:47 10 Intersection after 28th & Wood

7:53 11 RITCHIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:56 12 WHEELING MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bus #17-23 Amy Coen-Mercer

Wheeling Middle School - AM Route


